ES 500

ES 500 - For large areas

For cleaning and daily maintenance of hard floors, carpet
shampooing and crystallization of marble and terrazzo floors
on larger areas.

Applications

Polishing and crystallizing, spray cleaning, shampooing, daily basic cleaning,

cleaning and care of carpet and hard floors, crystallization of marble

Technical data

Ref. No.

drive

Voltage
Frequency
Power input
Working width
Operating weight
Tool speed
Brush pressure
Torque

Guide rod length
Noise level

Hz

mm
kg
r.p.m.
g/cm?
Nm
mm
dB(A)

614700
gear transmission
230

50
1600
510

46

158

30

66

850

58
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Crystallization

Shampooing

Scrubbing

Special characteristics

Working up to the rim
Multipurpose use
DOC-Drive overload clutch
Steel/hard tissue gear drive
High area coverage




