ES 500 – For large areas

For cleaning and daily maintenance of hard floors, carpet shampooing and crystallization of marble and terrazzo floors on larger areas.



Applications

Polishing and crystallizing, spray cleaning, shampooing, daily basic cleaning, cleaning and care of carpet and hard floors, crystallization of marble

Technical data		
Ref. No.		614700
drive		gear transmission
Voltage	V	230
Frequency	Hz	50
Power input	W	1600
Working width	mm	510
Operating weight	kg	46
Tool speed	r.p.m.	158
Brush pressure	g/cm ²	30
Torque	Nm	66
Guide rod length	mm	850
Noise level	dB(A)	58

ES 500 Accessories and tools, cleaning from page 90



Special characteristics	
Working up to the rim	
Multipurpose use	
DOC-Drive overload clutch	
Steel/hard tissue gear drive	
High area coverage	